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100 Rana

Trofeo Calligaris 2023
RISULTATI PER CATEGORIA

Trieste, Sabato 13/05/2023 - 10:48

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cor Ser.

Ragazzi - F
1 6 2
2° 9 2
3° 1 2
4° 10 2
5° 8 3
6° 9 4
7° 10 3
8 7 4
9° 8 4

10° 4 5

11° 8 5

12° 10 4

13° 1 5
14° 9 5
15° 3 5
16° 4 6
17° 7 5
18° 10 6
19° 10 5

20° 5 6

21° 8 6

22° 1 6

23° 2 6

- 6 5
- 9 6
- 5 5
- 3 6

Juniores - F

1 5 1
22 8 1
3 3 1
4 4 2
5 7 2
6° 8 2
7 2 3
8 7 3
9° 4 3
10° 9 3
11° 3 4
12° 5 4
13° 5 3
14° 2 4
15° 1 3
16° 4 4
Cadetti - F
1 6 1
22 1 1
¥ 2 1
4 2 2
5 3 2
6° 6 3

Atleta

BEDIN GIULIA

TERRENI STELLA
BERTOLISSIO GIULIA
PERGOLIS EMMA
TURATTO DESIRE'

MINATO MARTINA
MONTICCO EMMA
CHIARADIA BEATRICE
MASCI MARTA

DURAT DESIREE
ESPOSITO MARIA VITTORIA
BUDAI MARGHERITA

JUS NICOLE

SCABURRI ASIA ALIKI
STULLE SOFIA

RICCI MIA

MONTAGNER CAMILLA ANGELA
CONSTANTINOV KATERINA
DANELUZZI GAIA

MOHN LAURA

STEFANI LEDA

DEL ZOTTO MATILDE
ROMITA ANGELA
BENEDETTI ALICE
LACHHAB MARWA
BUONGIORNO SAMANTHA
BIANCHINI IRIS

RUMMOLO SARA
ERHAN EVELYN
CONTE SOFIA
LORENZON SOPHIA
GJOKA STELLA
MOSCA SARA
ZANARDO LAURA
BRUSSOLO NOEMI

DE PAOLIS FOGLIETTA LUCREZIA
MION GAIA

GRAFFI GRETA
AVESANI GAIA
GARDISAN CARLOTTA
CENTONZA MARIA
CROESI GIORGIA
SALERNO GINEVRA

DELLA DORA GIADA
GHERARDO ASJA MARIA
PIGRO GIADA

GOBBO ALICE
FONTANOT ALESSIA
INNOCENTE MAYA

Serie

Anno

2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010

2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007

2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
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Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

PADOVANUOTO
US TRIESTINA NUOTO

CUS UDINE ASD

US TRIESTINA NUOTO
PADOVANUOTO

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
PADOVANUOTO

ARCA TEAM ASD
PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD
MANIAGO NUOTO SSD
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE SSD
US TRIESTINA NUOTO
COMO NUOTO RECOARO
US TRIESTINA NUOTO
UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI
COMO NUOTO RECOARO
ACQUA18 SSD

SAN VITO NUOTO

ACQUA18 SSD

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
MANIAGO NUOTO SSD

RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
NORD EST H20 SSD RL
MANIAGO NUOTO SSD

CUS UDINE ASD

UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI

PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD
FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
PADOVANUOTO

HYDROS USD - ODERZO
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
COMO NUOTO RECOARO
FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI
CUS UDINE ASD

ARCA TEAM ASD

SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE SSD
MANIAGO NUOTO SSD

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
PADOVANUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
US TRIESTINA NUOTO
COMO NUOTO RECOARO

Tempo

01:17.71
01:20.16
01:20.30
01:21.35
01:22.94
01:24.77
01:25.15
01:25.47
01:26.00
01:27.33
01:27.44
01:27.74
01:30.22
01:30.87
01:32.32
01:33.08
01:33.87
01:34.89
01:35.02
01:35.17
01:37.36
01:39.13
01:39.69
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS

01:14.30
01:16.06
01:16.47
01:18.43
01:19.33
01:20.42
01:21.92
01:22.13
01:22.31
01:23.74
01:25.00
01:25.78
01:26.38
01:27.90
01:27.97
01:28.08

01:14.49
01:16.29
01:18.83
01:19.07
01:19.53
01:26.07

Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

9.00
7.00
4.00
3.00
1.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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7° 3
8 6
9 7
100 1
11° 2
Senior
1 7
2° 9
3 4
4° 10
- 5

- 6
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ZANET AURORA
GAROFALO FRANCESCA
MASAT VANESSA
TROMBETTA GIULIA
CROESI GIADA

FRANCESCHINI MARTINA
TIBALDO MADDALENA
MORETTI CONSUELO
LION ANDREA ELENA
BRUNETTI ROSANNA
DESTRADI ALESSIA

Trofeo Calligaris 2023
RISULTATI PER CATEGORIA

2006
2005
2005
2006
2006

2000
2004
1996
2004
SB9 1964
SB1: 1999

PADOVANUOTO

COMO NUOTO RECOARO
PADOVANUOTO

COMO NUOTO RECOARO
SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE SSD

NORD EST H20 SSD RL

CUS UDINE ASD

NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

HYDROS USD - ODERZO
Acquamarina Team Trieste Asd Aps
Adus Triestina Nuoto
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01:26.24
01:27.52
01:27.55
01:31.37
01:35.53

01:16.82
01:17.72
01:19.31
01:21.20
ASS
ASS

6.00
5.00
2.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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